10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Jugadores
JOSE MARIA
JACOBO
FERNANDO
JAVIER

JUAN

DANIEL
GUILLERMO
IGNACIO
EDUARDO
EUGENIO
JOSE LUIS
FAUSTINO
NORBERTO
RICARDO
ALBERTO
CONSTANTINO
ANDRE
DOMINGO
JAVIER
DANIEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANDRES
JORGE
MELCHOR
JAVIER

JAVIER

LUIS FELIPE
GUILLERMO
ALVARO
ARTURO

JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO

JOSE ANGEL
JAVIER
MANUEL
JOSE LUIS
JAIME

FELIPE

FCO. JAVIER DE
JUAN IGNACIO
DIEGO
RODRIGO
RAFAEL

JUAN CARLOS
JOSE

ANGEL

PAREJAS MASCULINAS ADMITIDAS

ORTIZ DE PINEDO
GONZALEZ
CABEZUDO

ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA

BARRIO
GARCIA-PENUELA
PEREZ
PERAL
HERNAEZ
DEL CAMPO
MARFIL
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
DUARTE
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
NILSSON
REDONDO
LLORENTE
RAMOS
PIZARRO
OVILO
CARDENOSO
NAVA
GARCIA
GARCIA
MARTIN
MARTIN
VELASCO
CAMINERO
SERRANO
PEREZ

SANZ
GARCIA
GRANDE
PENAS
PERLADO
SUAREZ
PABLO
MARTIN
ORTEGA
SAN
DOMINGUEZ
MARCHAMALO
RODRIGUEZ
BERMEJO

FERNANDEZ
PARDO

SAN JOSE

B.

RUBIO

DE MIGUEL
CALVO
ARAGONESES
BARRIO
PEREZ
GUTIERREZ
BRAVO
SANCHEZ
MULAS
GOMEZ
ABAD

MERINERO
LLORENTE
SANZ
MADERAL
CALVO
LOMAS
MANRIQUE
CHICO
NOVELLA
GARRIDO
POSTIGO
CRESPO
LIQUETE
GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN
BLAS
GUTIERREZ
MOYANO
MARTIN
SANTOS
DELGADO
MARZAL
CALVO
ANTOLIN ROMERO
FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ
BARRIOS

Licencia
7752081049
7752799124
7707319786
7707081048
7772443669
7772452825
7709691709
7709126036
7712183243
7712096025
7707804461
7772097615
7732402039
7732382170
7713263875
7713242477
7707363836
7707146628
7728277428
7728815425
7735340339
7735423926
7713441411
7713398944
7752090659
7752775854
7772205428
7772243031
7713310717
7756455646
7752263897
7722067075
7756101168
7700152976
7752421395
7752419681
7730457981
7728895770
7712140865
7700130212
7728510027
7730403023
CM87309348
8816309332
7746106170
7700369717

Hcp
-1,1
4,2
2,9
2
3,7
3,1
51
3
4,6
5,1
4,6
5,6
4,3
6,7
5,4
7,1
7,6
5,3
5,5
7,4
4,6
8,7
7,9
6
8,5
5,8
8,7
7,1
12,5
4,1
8,9
8
7,3
9,6
8,8
9,9
9,8
9,2
11,3
7,8
10,9
9,7
10,4
11,4
10,2
12

Suma Hcp

3,1

4,9

6,8

8,1

9,7

10,2

11

12,5

12,9

12,9

13,3

13,9

14,3

15,8

16,6

16,9

16,9

18,7

19

19,1

20,6

21,8

22,2



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

VICENTE
MARCELINO
JOSE LUIS
SANTIAGO

JOSE ANTONIO DE LA

JOSE EDUARDO
JUAN EMILIO
BLAS

JULIO

ABILIO

ISAAC
HORTENSIO
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS

JULIAN FRANCISCO

ALFREDO
JAVIER
FERNANDO
CHRISTIAN
CALIXTO
FERNANDO
HONORIO
ELIAS

JORGE
MARIANO
EDUARDO
DAVID
ANTONIO
MANUEL
AGUSTIN
CARLOS JOAQUIN
MANUEL
MANUEL
VICENTE
CARLOS
TOMAS

JUAN JOSE
JAVIER ROMAN
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN

JOSE
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO

PEINADOR
NAVARRO
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
CALLE
SANCHEZ
DE LUCAS
PURAS
VEGA
VICENTE
SANCHEZ
MARTIN
GUTIERREZ
PEREZ DE DIEGO
GUIJARRO
FUENTE
GARCIA
GARCIA
CORUJO
PANIAGUA
GOMEZ
BAYON
GORDO
REGUERAS
BAYON
PESQUERA
CORDOBA
FORONDA
BALSATEGUI
HERNANDEZ
CRUZ

SANCHEZ-AGUILAR

GARCIA
GARCIA
LARGO
CALVO
URUENA
QUINTANA
BAZ
SANCHEZ
COSTA
MARCOS
MONTEJO
BERGARECHE

MATARRANZ
AREVALO
RINCON
CALDEIRA
AGUDO
IGLESIAS
SANZ
PERALTA
RODRIGUEZ
VALERO
LEON
MEDINA
VEGARA
MARTINEZ
MARUGAN
BLANCO
MARTIN
MARTIN
SIMAL
ECHEVARRIA
MANZANARES
SEVILLA
FERNANDEZ
ESCUDERO
ROBLEDO
GARCIA
GALLARDO
RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ
GAJATE
MIGUEL
ROJAS
URBON
ANAYA
DOMINGUEZ
PELAYO
SANGRADOR
FERNANDEZ
CARMONA
SERRANO
RIBAS
MARTINEZ
IGLESIAS
DRAKE

7700429647
7772424884
7772430837
7772797089
7706155026
7706455770
7752423347
7722204453
7732287449
7732363129
7722282575
7732282574
7713428950
7713237143
7772287578
7772501507
7709166541
7709166542
7738436038
7738446563
7772448514
7730148926
7700454945
7709406234
7730159173
7728386416
7752747090
7700802363
7700235553
7700283725
7744327068
7744644094
7709456178
7709161264
7706323434
7706791061
7713767106
7713646947
7706402345
7744897871
7752266053
7752421105
7772079142
7772259880

14,4
7,9
11,2
11,4
14,4
8,2
11,3
11,7
12,1
11,3
12,4
11,3
13,7
10,4
12
12,6
9,9
14,7
11,1
13,6
14
10,7
10
15,2
12,1
13,1
9,9
15,5
12,3
13,4
9,6
16,3
13,7
12,7
10,8
15,7
13,4
13,2
12,5
15,2
10,5
17,2
11,6
17,3

22,3

22,6

22,6

23

23,4

23,7

24,1

24,6

24,6

24,7

24,7

25,2

25,2

25,4

25,7

25,9

26,4

26,5

26,6

27,7

27,7

28,9



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Jugadores
RAMIRO
ANDRES
CARMELO
JOSE IGNACIO
LUIS ANGEL
MIGUEL

JOSE
RECAREDO JESUS
DOMINGO
ENRIQUE
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO DE BORJA
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN CARLOS
TOMAS

JESUS CARLOS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE JULIO
ALEJANDRO
ARMANDO
JOSE MARIA
ANDRES
GUILLERMO
ALFREDO
FRANCISCO
JULIO

JESUS

JESUS
MAXIMO

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN

JOSE

RAUL
ROBERTO
CIRIACO CESAR
JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS
CARLOS

LUIS
FERNANDO
FERNANDO
ANDRES
MIGUEL ANGEL
HUGO

LUIS PEDRO

VILLANUEVA
PEREZ
CASTILLO
JIMENEZ
RIVERO
GRANDE
ORRANTIA

GARCIA-CUENCA

ACEVES
SANZ
VAZQUEZ
BERNALDEZ
PEREZ
MARTINEZ
BLANCO
GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ
OLMEDO
MANSO
MARTIN
ALARMA
ALVAREZ
CANCHO
CASARES
GARCIA
RIVERA
DURANTEZ
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
LLORENTE
CATALINA
CATALINA
LOMO
LOPEZ
VALLADARES
RODRIGUEZ
BUSTOS

DE LA VEGA
DEL RIO
GARZON
CAMPELO
CAMPELO
ITURRIAGA
DEL BARRIO
GONZALEZ
MACHO

GONZALEZ
GARRIDO
GANAN
HERRERO
FRIERA
ALCAIN

BORREGO
MARTIN
DEL OLMO
GUTIERREZ
MARTIN
MATIA
ALMENARA
MUNOZ

DE FRANCISCO

LOPEZ
DIEZ

RICO
NEGRO
GARCIA
REQUEJO
CID
MERELO
CUADRA
GARRIDO
ESCUDERO
POTENTE
MARTIN
CAVIEDES
VILLARREAL
LOPEZ
CARASA
GARLITO
GONZALEZ
MEDINA
ARRIBAS
TOME
FRAGUA
DE PABLOS
SUAREZ
ARRIBAS
ARRILLAGA
MORENO
LLAMAS
NIETO

Licencia
7773168871
7700321447
7739130477
7706068044
7752759078
7700808845
7706313683
7744772415
7722241100
7722457884
7700178778
7773786855
7713509250
7713452173
7739133870
7770149279
7713090054
7700434580
7722765208
7722762527
7773766426
7773379723
7756445491
7756365036
7709095533
7709772277
7700454947
7700428322
7722183249
7722204452
7722691166
7722778684
7744645319
7744063826
7700314233
7752383158
7707891202
7752938140
7722900407
7728907072
7714222219
7738950450
VB03723468
7772901546
7776952025
7770911310

Hcp Suma Hcp

19
11
10,1
21,2
16,3
15,2
16,7
15,9
19,7
13,1
13,1
19,9
20
13
7,3
25,9
20,9
13
13
22
14,8
20,7
23,7
11,8
16,3
20,7
13,1
24,6
18,9
21,6
18,8
22,1
26,4
17,9
23,4
22,7
23,3
24,6
22,3
26,5
14,4
36
19,4
31,5
29,5
23,1

30

31,3

31,5

32,6

32,8

33

33

33,2

33,9

35

35,5

35,5

37

37,7

40,5

40,9

44,3

46,1

47,9

48,8

50,4

50,9

52,6



69

70

ISIDORO
Antonio
JORGE
DIEGO

PASCUAL
Rodriguez
RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ

MATESANZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANZ
CALLEJO

7730382720
7730953949
7728938333
7728942669

19
36
30,4
34,5

64,9



